GRANVILLE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

2024 BUDGET WORK SESSIONS
Granville Expo & Convention Center

4185 Highway 15
Oxford, NC 27565

Day 1 - Monday, May 13, 2024

1.

10.

11.

12.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m. -

9:15a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order, Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance

Welcome by County Manager Drew Cummings

Department of Social Services Review

Pay and Classification Plan & Staffing Review

Review of Service Expansions

Lunch

School Resource Officers Review

Fire Protection Funding Review

Fund Balance Review

Other Topics by Commissioners

Recess



BUDGET WORK SESSION

Day 2 - Wednesday, May 15, 2024

1. 9:00 a.m. - Call to Order, Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance
2. 9:05 a.m. Sheriff’'s Office Review

3. 11:00 a.m. - Education Review

4, 12:00 p.m. - Lunch

5. 1:00 p.m. Further Board Discussion

6. Recess or Adjourn

**If needed, the Board will meet on Thursday, May 16" at 9:00 a.m.



