GRANVILLE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 2024 BUDGET WORK SESSIONS

Granville Expo & Convention Center 4185 Highway 15 Oxford, NC 27565



Day 1 - Monday, May 13, 2024

1.	9:00 a.m.	-	Call to Order, Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance
2.	9:05 a.m		Welcome by County Manager Drew Cummings
3.	9:15 a.m.		Department of Social Services Review
3.	10:00 a.m.	-	Pay and Classification Plan & Staffing Review
4.	10:30 a.m.	-	Review of Service Expansions
5.	12:00 p.m.	-	Lunch
6.	1:00 p.m.	-	School Resource Officers Review
9.	1:30 p.m.	-	Fire Protection Funding Review
10.	1:45 p.m.	-	Fund Balance Review
11.	2:00 p.m.	-	Other Topics by Commissioners
12.	3:30 p.m.	-	Recess

BUDGET WORK SESSION

Day 2 - Wednesday, May 15, 2024



1. 9	9:00 a.m.	-	Call to Order, Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance
------	-----------	---	--

- 2. 9:05 a.m. Sheriff's Office Review
- 3. 11:00 a.m. Education Review
- 4. 12:00 p.m. Lunch
- 5. 1:00 p.m. Further Board Discussion
- 6. Recess or Adjourn

^{**}If needed, the Board will meet on Thursday, May 16th at 9:00 a.m.